4
MOUNTING BARRIER & BARRIER
ENDS MOUNTING ENDS
ONLY ENDS ONLY
A C B C
Poles Mount Ctrs. Length Pole Ctrs. Length
02 .98 1.37 .33 .72
03 1.30 1.69 .65 1.04

INDEX
5
Part Numbering System
Terminal Styles Inches (Millimeters)
Screw Options   Wire ready screws standard on all terminal styles
Hardware Options  (Bulk ordering part numbers are in parentheses.)
Series Terminal Style Base/End Poles Screw Options Options
nn nn
nn nn nn nn nn nn nn nn nnnnnnnn nn nn nn
A1 - standard barrier 02 - printed circuit 1 - mount end 02 to 36 Blank -  std. screws AB & DR -  angle mts. (A1 only-pg 6)
CB1 - closed barrier 03 - non feed-thru 2 - barrier end 02 to 34 on mount 03 -  stainless steel B1 to B9 - .187” QC (all positions)
04 - wire wrap tail end base 07 - steel SEMS & EB - exit back terminals on CB1 w/07 screw option only
07 - extended pin washer (not JA, JB & JC - barrier jumpers
available with L1 to L6 marking options (pg 23)
hardware options) LT1 to LT6 marking options (CB1 only-pg 23)
CA - standard captive screw MP & MT -  mounting plates (pg 6)
07CA - SEMS captive R26 & R45 - right angle bends (A1 only-pg 6)
.16
(4.1)
.055
(1.40)
.032
(.81)
.14
(3.6)
.35
(8.9)
.055
(1.40)
.032
(.81)
.14
(3.6)
04
Wire Wrap Tail
03
Non Feed-Thru
02
Circuit Board
03
Stainless Steel
07
Steel SEMS  Zinc Plated
Jumpers Quick Connects Blade Width B = .187”. (For other orientations, contact factory.)
B1 (1B1) * B2 (1B2) * B3 (1B3) *
B9 (1B9)
.33 (8.4)
JB (JB1-XX)
B4 (1B4) *
B5 (1B5) * B6 (1B6) * B7 (1B7) B8 (1B8)
.33 (8.4)
JA (JA1-XX)
.33 (8.4)
JC (JC1-XX)
.54
(13.7)
.055
(1.40)
.032
(.81).14
(3.6)
07
Extended Pin
* N/A on CB1 Series.
Continued
Exit Rear (std.)